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
again. T 4.Tp. Oregonian.

ONE-HAL- F At RE.
Wood me re atatlon, on Mt. Scott

electric line; streets graded and
water piped. Ask us lor price
and terms.

KNAPP & MACKET.
312-2- Board of Trade Bldg.

TRVTNGTOX
Pull lot faelnc East on 20th street, near

Btanton for $1600; about $100 has been
paid on the bonded street Improvements.

It lies about two feet above the side-
walk and hard surfaced street. This is
the cream of the new section of Irvington.

May we show you this lot?
CHOPIN A HERLOW "V."
832 Chamber of Commerce.

LOTS LOTS LOTS.
Fouthmoreland. situated only IT minute

out: clone to car service; lots COxlOO. in t
hlghlv-restrlcte- d community; only $460
and up: on easy terms. This Is a great
opportunity.

A. B. HALL & CO.,
:m2 Rothchild bldg.,

217 H Washington st.
LOTS.

HIGHLAND.
PIEDMONT-WALNTJ- T PARK.

Have several good buys, both ln Im-

proved and unimproved property.
If you wish to buy or soli ln these

districts, see
P. B. LENT.

417 Corbett Bldg.
FOR SPECULATORS.

Block of ri lots, restricted district. Bull
Run water, graded streets, cemejt side-
walks and curbs. Lots selling at $000 to
$7M. This block, IS500; cash,
balance long time.

CARTER-DU- AN COMPANY.
820 Chamber of Commerce bldg.

CLOSE IN RESIDENCE LOTS. 1450.
Thev are 40x100 ft: located on East

tde. 15 minutes' ride from 2d and Alder:
three blocks from Seliwood car; easy
Unu MERIDIAN TRUST CO..

09 Rsllway Exchange Bldg.
Phones Marshall 2."S4. A 7430

MOUNTAIN VIEW PARK.
Three acres n ridge, above Willamette

vr.in.. .lav on eoiintv road.
ample water from perpetual spring, price

- tjuuu. terms.
H. P. PALMER-JONE- S CO...

212-21- 3 Commercial Club Bldg.
Phones Main 8l9. A 2053.

WEST SIDE LOTS.
$100.

BIrht on carllne on upper Washlnrto-- s

St. West 39th and Yamhill sta. beyond
City Park: easy payments.

NATIONAL REALTY A TRUST CO.
723 Chamber of Commerce bldg-- .

Main 5129.

THINK OF IT!
55 FEF.T ItY 14" FFET.

E STREETS.
SEWER- OAS. CEMENT WALKS.

3 FEET ABOVE GTtADE.
BEAUTIFUL NEIGHBORHOOD.

ONLY J106O. $100 CASH.
J 621. OREGONIAN.

FOR SPECULATOR OR INVESTOR.
Bunch of S lot ln restricted district.

Bull Run water: lots selling at 000 to
$710. This bunch. $1200; half cash, bal-
ance long time.

CARTER-DOOA- COMPANY.
820 Chamber of Commerce bldg.

IRVINGTON.
OWNER'S SACRIFICE.

well-bui- lt house, modem, built
by day's work: hardwood floors, built-i- n

buffet, furnace and fireplace, between 2
carlines. See at once for bargain. Owner,
647 East JSd St. N.

THROWING up my hands? No sir. I'm
a woman. I overbought and so will sac-
rifice my equity ln 1 or 2 beautiful lots
(Improvements now going In) on Mount
Tabor, roar Palmyra. Last year's prices.
Who wants a growing bargain 7 K 396,
Oregonian.

PORTLAND HEIGHTS, grand site, about
11.000 sq. ft.. 1000 fit, above city, gentle
(almost imperceptible) southern slope,
magnificent view, 4 blocks car, suitable
for Invalid with respiratory trouble, or
for sanitarium: $4"nn: any terms; no
Interest: must sell. XXX. Oregonian.

FTCSI'M, Washington townsite, now on the
market. Business lots. 50x110. tl".1; res-
idence lots, 50x218. $150; terms half cash,
balance 1 year. 7 per cent. Act now.
Homer G. Day Co.. sales agent. White
Salmon, Wash.

BEAUTIFUL FTXL LOT.
Near E. 80th and Clinton sts.: cement

walks in and paid: price $77.r). $450 cash,
bal. $10 month. This is a sacrifice and must
be sold st once. 89 10th st., near Stark.

APARTMENT-HOUS- E BITE.
Lot 02xlOO, on E. 17th St.. near Hotft-o- n;

finest location on East Side for apart-ment- e.

See this at once if yon want
a bargain. Owner, S'19 Lumber Exchange.

ONLY $600; Urge lot 42x170, near 41st and
Richmond car; line, sightly, rich soil. Just
the place to get started close ln without
paving high prices; easy terms See Jaa.
C.'Logan. 813 Ppnlding blilg.

MT. TABOR LOT. $560.
Will sell 50x100 on 61st St., 300 ft.

north of Belmont carllne. for $560 cash;
lie low. Phone Tabor 222T.

$10 DOWN, $10 MO.
Beautiful building lot ln Pellwood. all

fenced and In garden. See owner, 83 10th,
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